

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2500 OF 2001

STATE OF RAJASTHAN
ant

Appell

(s)

VERSUS

M/S. NAV BHARAT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

Respondent

(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2501 of 2001

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record)

Date: 11/08/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V.A. Mohta, Sr. Adv.

in CA 2500/01

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Addl. Adv. General

And for Respondent

Mr. Naveen Kumar Singh, Adv.

in CA 2501/01

Mr. Nilkanth Nayak, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Moolchand Luhadia, In-person.

In CA 2500/01 and

for Appellant in

CA 2501/01

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. V.A. Mohta, learned senior counsel commenced his arguments at 10.35 A.M. and had not concluded till 3.40 P.M.

when the Court rose for the day leaving the matters as part-heard.

(K.K. Chawla)

(Jasbir Singh)

Court Master

Court Maser